SI-MOD68xx
Family of 16/32/64 Channel High
Resolution Multifunction I/O Modules
Key Features
• Up to 64SE/32DE Analog Inputs,
100khz/250khz sampling, 16 bit
resolution, 1-100 gains.
• Up to 16 Analog Outputs, 180khz

+12Vdc@0.55A, -12Vdc@0.5A, 5Vdc@0.1A,
3.3Vdc@0.35A.
Ordering Information:
• SI-MOD68xx-100 family (low gain):
o SI-MOD6816-100 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
o SI-MOD6832-100 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
o SI-MOD6864-100 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
• SI-MOD68xx-HG-100 family (high and low gain):
o SI-MOD6816-HG-100 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
o SI-MOD6832-HG-100 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
o SI-MOD6864-HG-100 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
• SI-MOD68xx-250 family (low gain):
o SI-MOD6816-250 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
o SI-MOD6832-250 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
o SI-MOD6864-250 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
• SI-MOD68xx-HG-250 family (high and low gain):
o SI-MOD6816-HG-250 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
o SI-MOD6832-HG-250 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
o SI-MOD6864-HG-250 (blank or "-8DAC" or
"-16DAC").
Contact Information
Sheldon Instruments
10393 San Diego Mission Road – Suite 202